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Women / 3 / JRB
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Droullier832
HGA

9.650 8.800 9.4009.500 37.350
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Sophia Neylon814
HGA

9.400 9.500 9.2009.100 37.200
9T 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Anna Bennett833
HGA

9.600 9.200 9.3009.000 37.100
2T 2T 4 3T 3 

3 

Morgan Hilton521
BGA

9.550 9.000 9.4508.800 36.800
4 4 6T 1 4 

4 

Angelica Vella913
HGC

9.500 8.500 9.2008.900 36.100
5T 8 5 5T 5 

5 

Paolo Minces815
HGA

9.300 9.200 8.8508.500 35.850
12 2T 10 9 6 

6 

Annalise Burbank527
BGA

9.600 8.000 9.3008.300 35.200
2T 10 12T 3T 7 

7 

Kylie Markowitz911
HGC

9.100 8.400 8.8008.700 35.000
14 9 9 10 8 

8 

Blythe Mogil824
HGA

9.400 7.400 9.1008.800 34.700
9T 12 6T 7 9 

9 

Isabella Bueso819
HGA

8.900 8.600 8.3508.800 34.650
15 7 6T 12 10 

10 

Lily Barrow919
HGC

9.500 7.100 8.6009.200 34.400
5T 13 2 11 11 

11 

Jasmine Tenorio116
AA Gymnastics

9.450 7.800 8.2008.300 33.750
8 11 12T 13 12T

12T

Adriana Fabiani830
HGA

9.250 8.900 7.8007.800 33.750
13 5 14 14T 12T

12T

Ellie Donaldson120
AA Gymnastics

8.600 6.000 9.0007.500 31.100
16 14 16 8 14 

14 

Mahlia Cunningham123
AA Gymnastics

9.500 5.100 7.2008.400 30.200
5T 15 11 16 15 

15 

Raquel Uceda109
AA Gymnastics

9.400 5.000 7.8007.700 29.900
9T 16 15 14T 16 

16 
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